KIT, to be used for testing of COVID-19 ( Corona Virus) from HLL Infratech Services Ltd,
(HITES ), Noida, on behalf ICMR ( Indian Council for Medical Research), the total value of
order is Rs. 5.09 crores, (Rupees Five Crores Nine Lakhs Only), induding GST.

Further, the company has also received order dated 10-06-2020 for supply of 14,00,000
(Fourteen Lakhs) tests of TRUPCR® SARS-CoV-2 RT qPCR Kit (Real-Time PCR based
detection of SARS-CoV-2 virus) to be used for testing of COVID-19 ( Corona Virus) from
HLL Infratech Services Ltd, (HITES), Noida, on behalf ICMR ( Indian Council for Medical
Research), the total value of order is Rs.60.99 crores,(Rupees Sixty Crores Ninety Nine